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PETITE CREPERIE

THE POP-UP CREPERIE

Saveury galettes

Sweet @ra/ne

Lemon & Sugar

Butter & Sugar

Golden Syrup / Maple syrup
Jam (ask for choice)

Honey and Almonds
Speculoos Biscuits

Salted Butter Caramel
Nutella

Chestnut Spread

(creme de marron)

Belgian Chocolate
(Choose from White, Milk, Dark, Orange, Strawberry and Cappuccino)

Grand Marnier
Nutella & Grand Marnier
Orange Chocolate & Grand Marnier

Extras:

Belgian biscuit crumbs
Banana / Almonds
Strawberries

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.50

£4.00
£5.00
£5.00

£0.30
£0.50
£0.75

Ham, Emmental Cheese
Ham, Emmental Cheese & Egg
Chicken breast & Emmental Cheese

Chicken breast, Emmental Cheese
& Mushrooms

Emmental cheese, Fresh spinach
& Mushrooms (v)

Goats cheese, Fresh spinach , Honey
& Roasted pine nuts (v)

Smoked salmon, Lemon & Herbs
Creme fraiche

Extras:
Egg / Mushrooms
Fresh spinach

(made with bu ivhent flour)

£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£0.50
£0.75



