

THE POP CHEFENIE			
Sweet Crepe_		Savoury galettes (made with buckwheat flour)	
		(made with b	ruck.wheat flour)
Lemon & Sugar	£2.50	Ham, Emmental Cheese £4.00	
Butter & Sugar	£2.50		
Golden Syrup / Maple syrup	£2.50	Ham, Emmental Cheese & Egg £4.50	
Jam (ask for choice)		Chicken breast & Emmental Cheese £4.50	
Honey and Almonds		Chicken breast, Emmental Cheese £5.00	
Speculoos Biscuits	£3.00	& Mushrooms	
Salted Butter Caramel	£3.00		ch £4.50
Nutella	£3.00		
Chestnut Spread	£3.00	& Mushrooms (v)	
(creme de marron) Belgian Chocolate	£3.50	Goats cheese, Fresh spinach,	•
(Choose from White, Milk, Dark, Orange, Strawberry and Cappuccino)		& Roasted pine nut	S (V)
Grand Marnier	£4.00	Smoked salmon, Lemon & Her	bs £5.00
Nutella & Grand Marnier	£5.00	Creme fraiche	
Orange Chocolate & Grand Marnier	£5.00		
T ./		Extras:	
<u>Extras:</u>			22 = 2
Belgian biscuit crumbs	£0.30	Egg / Mushrooms	£0.50
Banana / Almonds	£0.50	Fresh spinach	£0.75

£0.75

Strawberries